	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > SMAJ130CA-HRA
	SMAJ130CA-HRA (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            SMAJ130CA-HRA
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            TVS 400W 130V BI DO-214AC TR13
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 22.68000 (This price is for reference only)
		No SMAJ130CA-HRA datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    SMAJ130CA-HRA  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
EM1050-38-G Horn Industrial Co LTD  MIC COND ANALOG OMNI -38DB
HHR-75AAA/BF10 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NIMH 12.0V 700MAH
1250L5X2 Energizer Battery Company  BATTERY PK S-HD 15.0V D SZ ZINC
2044 Keystone Electronics  PANEL ALUMINUM 2-7/8 X 3-15/16"
SE120ML,OR Serpac  CASE 8.7X7.45X3.89 ORANGE W/LOCK
RSDC-800 Essentra Components  CARD GUIDE SNAP-IN NAT 8.0"
1927320500 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 3POLE
1200660222 Molex Connector Corporation  CORD 3POS FMALE,RA/MALE 1M 22AWG
MDM-9SH005F ITT Cannon  MICRO 9POS SKT 30"
C7MMG-3710G CW Industries  DSUB CABLE - CMP37G/AE37G/CMP37G
0152680786 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 305 TYP
0150200748 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 7POS .76M
H3ABT-10103-L6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3049L/H1504TR 3"
MRJ0300DD-A Stewart Connector  C/A MRJ21/MRJ21 GBE STRT CMR 30M
H3BWH-5036G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSR50H/AE50G/HPL50H
C1155B.45.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  1C20 RG58 C/U 95%TC BLK JKT
AT-K-S-26-4-S/14-R Assmann WSW Components  MOD CABLE 14 FEET
M13036 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 6PR 22AWG SLT 100'
M4785 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 2PR 20AWG SLT 100'
1937 BK003 Alpha Wire  1937 BLACK 250 FT
5678 SL001 Alpha Wire  CABLE 7COND 26AWG SLATE 1000'
KKU-8-RT Essentra Components  KWIK KLIP PVC W/ADH GREY 1/2"
95106 NC002 Alpha Wire  BRAID BARE COPPER NO COLOR 500'
CTP10 HellermannTyton  CONVOLUTED TUBING 1''
BB2X24-SB/SC,DC-LHS 3M  BETTER BURIED CLOSURE KIT 2X24
PSJBXIW Panduit Corp  BOX JUNCTION POWER SOURCE 0FFWHT
TCFC170IW-X Panduit Corp  FTG COVER COUPLER T170 O-WHITE
IULHK12-27887-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
TA35-CBTBL200C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 240VAC 60VDC
0239002.MRET1P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SLO BLO LBC 5X20 2A
0202.750HXG Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .750A 250V FAST SMT GULL
5VTP 1.6-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 1.6A 250V TLAG IEC 5X20MM
022403.5DRT2W Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 3.5A 250V FAST AXL 2AG T/R
P6KE400ARL STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 342VWM 706VC DO15
SP6003-04UTG-1 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 5VWM 8DFN
MAP6KE22CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 18.8VWM 30.6VC T18
MASMLJ17CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 17VWM 27.6VC DO214AB
P3100EC Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR 275V 400A SURGE TO-92
V47ZC1P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 42V 250A DISC 7MM
B80K150 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 216V 100KA CHASSIS
	SMAJ130CA-HRA  keywords
	    	SMAJ130CA-HRA
	SMAJ130CA-HRA  Littelfuse Inc
	SMAJ130CA-HRA  pdf
	SMAJ130CA-HRA  datasheet
	SMAJ130CA-HRA  price
	SMAJ130CA-HRA  distributor
	electronic components SMAJ130CA-HRA
	SMAJ130CA-HRA  Circuit Protection
	SMAJ130CA-HRA  TVS - Diodes
	SMAJ130CA-HRA  TVS 400W 130V BI DO-214AC TR13
	SMAJ130CA-HRA
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .